

2019 – 2020 Academic Year

It is my pleasure to announce that for the Seventh consecutive year, the GAWDA Foundation will continue its Scholarship Program!

Fourteen scholarships of \$2,000 each are available

In 2013, eleven were awarded, in 2014, fifteen were authorized and fourteen were awarded and in 2015, fifteen were authorized and twelve were awarded. In 2016, 10 were awarded. In 2017, 11 were awarded. In 2018, 12 were awarded. It is the Foundation's goal to award all scholarships whenever possible. Scholarships are available to employees and immediate family of current GAWDA Member Companies. Scholarships are for tuition only. Students who have received one in the past can reapply.

Applications and detailed information can be found at: http://www.gawda.org/scholarship/ Or by contacting Bruce Ellenbogen at 954-367-7728 or <u>bellenbogen@gawda.org</u>. **The Application deadline is Friday, March 15th, 2019**

GAWDA funds this program through member contributions. GAWDA will match all member contributions up to a total not to exceed \$25,000. If you would like to support it, please see details below.

To all GAWDA Members, thank you for your continued support of the future leaders of our Industry!

Sincerely,

Brad Peterson GAWDA President

YES! I want to make a contribution	on to the GAWDA foundati	on in the AMC	OUNT OF \$
On Behalf of: (Please fill in the name or	the official donation)		
Donor Contact Name	Company Name		
Street/P.O. Box	City	State	Zip Code
Telephone	Email		
Payment Information			
To Pay By Credit Card: complete below a	and fax to Bruce Ellenbogen a	at 954-367-7790	(Circle One) Visa MC Amex Disc
CARD NUMBER	Exp. Date		CVV:
Cardholder Name	Signature		
To Pav Bv Check: make vour contributi	ons pavable to GAWDA Fo	undation and	mail to the attention of Bruce

Ellenbogen, One Oakwood Blvd., Suite 195, Hollywood, FL 33020